
518 Leatherhead - Epsom - Banstead

Mondays to Fridays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not 
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services. 

MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.

Monday - Friday

Leatherhead Station R
Leatherhead Leret Way

Ashtead St Andrew's School
Ashtead The Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Epsom Clock TowerR
Epsom College College Road

Burgh Heath Road Treadwell Road
Tattenham Corner Station R
Great Tattenhams Reigate Road

Drift Bridge Hotel
Banstead Cross Roads R
Banstead Woolpack

1000
1001

1009
1013
1018
1020

1023
1026
1028

1100
1101

1109
1113
1118
1120

1123
1126
1128

1245
1246

1254
1259
1303
1305

1308
1311
1313

1345
1346

1354
1359
1403
1405

1408
1411
1413

SD
---
---

1515
1520
1525
1530

1535
1540
1544
1547
1555
1600

SD
---
---

1640
1645
1650
1655

1700
1705

R
R
R
R

No service on Saturday, Sunday, School or Public Holidays
R - Stops by request for passengers already on board
SD - Schooldays only

School journeys from St Andrew’s School on route 518 are operated 
on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Sunray Travel (01372 740400)    1.7.13_T518/1



518 Banstead - Epsom - Leatherhead

Mondays to Fridays
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TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not
accepted on this service. 
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services. 

MAYOR
OF LONDON
*You pay no more than 5p per minute if calling from a BT Landline. There may be a connection charge. Charges from mobiles or other landline providers may vary.

Monday - Friday

Banstead Woolpack
Banstead Cross RoadsR
Drift Bridge Hotel

Great Tattenhams Reigate Road
Tattenham Corner StationR
Burgh Heath Road Treadwell Road

Epsom College College Road
Epsom High Street
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road
Ashtead The Street

Ashtead St Andrew’s School
Leatherhead Leret Way
Leatherhead StationR

SD
0735
0742
0746
0752
0756
0804

0810
0813
0818
0830

---
---

0930
0932
0935

0938
0940
0944
0949

0957
0958

1030
1032
1035

1038
1040
1044
1049

1057
1058

1130
1132
1135

1138
1140
1144
1149

1157
1158

1315
1317
1320

1323
1325
1329
1334

1342
1343

1415
1417
1420

1423
1425
1429
1434

1442
1443

No service on Saturday, Sunday, School or Public Holidays
SD - Schooldays only

School journey to St Andrew’s School on route 518 is operated 
on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Sunray Travel (01372 740400)    1.7.13_T518/1


