

Leatherhead - Epsom - Banstead

Leathernead station & Astread Inc. Street to poor to provide the poor College Road Drift Bridge Hotel Banstead Marks & Spercet Banstead No olpoch

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not accepted on this service.

Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

Monday - Friday

					SD	SD
Leatherhead Station $ earrow$	10 00	1100	12 45	13 45		
Leatherhead Leret Way	10 01	1101	12 46	13 46		
Ashtead St Andrew's School					15 15	16 40
Ashtead The Street	1009	1109	12 54	13 54	15 20	16 45
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road	10 3	11 3	12 59	13 59	15 25	16 50
Epsom Clock Tower 嵀	10 18	1118	13 03	14 03	15 30	16 55
Epsom College College Road	10 20	1120	13 05	14 05	↓ ↓	↓ ↓
Burgh Heath Road Treadwell Road					15 35	1700
Tattenham Corner Station 嵀					15 40	17 05
Great Tattenhams Reigate Road	¥	¥	¥	¥	15 44	R
Drift Bridge Hotel	10 23	1123	13 08	14 08	15 47	R
Banstead Cross Roads 老	10 26	1126	13	14	15 55	R
Banstead Woolpack	10 28	1128	13 13	14 3	16 00	R

No service on Saturday, Sunday, School or Public Holidays

R - Stops by request for passengers already on board

SD - Schooldays only

School journeys from St Andrew's School on route 518 are operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Sunray Travel (01372 740400) 1.7.13_T518/1

Website

tfl.gov.uk





ĺ

24 hour travel information

0843 222 1234*



Leathernead Leathernead station 2 Joss Poar e Horel College Poad screet poptia Downe Poad The Street Leasthert Leasthert Leasthert Leasthert Banstead Woolpact Naits Spencel Roads & Heads & Heads

TfL Bus Passes, Travelcards, Saver Tickets and Oyster Cards are not accepted on this service. Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

Monday - Friday						
	SD					
Banstead Woolpack	07 35	09 30	10 30	1130	13 15	14 15
Banstead Cross Roads ₹	07 42	09 32	10 32	1132	13 7	14 17
Drift Bridge Hotel	07 46	09 35	10 35	1135	13 20	14 20
Great Tattenhams Reigate Road	07 52					
Tattenham Corner Station 嵀	07 56					
Burgh Heath Road Treadwell Road	08 04	¥	¥	¥	¥	¥
Epsom College College Road	↓ ↓	09 38	10 38	1138	13 23	14 23
Epsom High Street	0810	09 40	10 40	1140	13 25	14 25
Epsom Hospital Dorking Road	08 13	09 44	10 44	1144	13 29	14 29
Ashtead The Street	08 18	09 49	10 49	1149	13 34	14 34
Ashtead St Andrew's School	08 30	↓ I	↓ I	↓ I	\downarrow	↓ ↓
Leatherhead Leret Way		09 57	1057	1157	13 42	14 42
Leatherhead Station <		09 58	10 58	1158	13 43	14 43

No service on Saturday, Sunday, School or Public Holidays

SD - Schooldays only

School journey to St Andrew's School on route 518 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

Operated by Sunray Travel (01372 740400) 1.7.13_T518/1





ĺ

24 hour travel information

0843 222 1234*

Website

tfl.gov.uk